Bl
ue
 O
c
e
a
n
- Y

Data from landbased testings and shipboard testings indicate the fullfillment of the California requirements [SB497].
Die Daten beider Tests belegen die Übereinstimmung sowohl mit den Anforderungen der IMO als auch mit dem Phase 2 Standard
der US Coastguard (California Requirements).
|OceanGuardTM Ballast Water Management System 06|TM
Ballast Water Management SystemTMOceanGuard
Model Capacity Range
(m3/h)
Rated Capacity
(m3/h)
Power
(kW)
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
HMT-300 100-350 300 3,5 620 x 385 x 1755 350
HMT-600 350-650 600 7 620 x 770 x 1755 700
HMT-900 650-950 900 10,5 620 x 1155 x 1755 1050
HMT-1200 950-1250 1200 14 1250 x 770 x 1755 1400
HMT-1500 1250-1550 1500 17,5 620 x 1925 x 1755 1750
HMT-1800 1550-1850 1800 21 1250 x 1155 x 1755 2100
HMT-2100 1850-2150 2100 24,5 620 x 2695 x 1755 2450
HMT-2400 2150-2450 2400 28 1250 x 1540 x 1755 2800
HMT-2700 2450-2750 2700 31,5 620 x 3465 x 1755 3150
HMT-3000 2750-3050 3000 35 1250 x 1925 x 1755 3500
... ... ... ... ... ...
HMT-6000 5750-6050 6000 70 1250 x 3850 x 1755 7000
... ... ... ... ... ...
HMT-9000 8750-9050 9000 105 1250 x 5775 x 1755 10500
For other models, please contact the manufacturer.
Control Unit
EUT Unit
EUT Power